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TK-9103 TK-9104 TK-9107 TK-9108 TK-9006

TK-9102 TK-9105 TK-9106 TK-9109 TK-9110 TK-9007

FRESH ALCOHOL TANKS SALES TANKS

PRODUCT RUNDOWN TANKS

PAN TANKS

Net. Cap.: 1200 m3 Net. Cap.: 3950 m3 Net. Cap.: 3950 m3

Net. Cap.: 2480 m3 Net. Cap.: 510 m3 Net. Cap.: 510 m3 Net. Cap.: 2450 m3 Net. Cap.: 3180 m3

Net. Cap.: 1622 m3 Net. Cap.: 1622 m3 Net. Cap.: 795 m3

Net. Cap.: 2150 m3

TK-9002 TK-9081
TK-9003 TK-9004 TK-9005
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WATER
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REACTORS
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M
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M

D9011

M

D9015

FIL-
9012B

FIL-
9013AB

E9003A/B/C
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TK9126

CT9140

PLANT

P9140A/B

 BLOWDOWN SYSTEM

COOLING WATER

HPS

BFW

D9127

DS9126

RPP RX

DS9127

E9126

DS9125

T-9001

TK9006/7

CW

V
EN

T

P9127A/B

SUCTION P-9022
SODA SYSTEM
CW BASSIN

CONDENSATE

D9161

P9162

D9162

D9160

PLANT

ORG.
SEWER

VENT

TK9081

P9081

RAFF. BIOX

DRAIN

CC

WASTE WATER

STEAM SYSTEM

MPS

HPS

LPS

N2



D9403
42.5 barg

E9412

DS9601

42.5 barg

E9408

E9506

16 barg

8.6 barg

RPP RX 
COND

42.5 cond D9609

D9602

USERS

2.5 barg

16 cond

42.5 cond

16 cond

D9603

8.6 cond

USERS 8.6 cond

E9401B

D9503
2.5 barg

E9501/3/5/9

2.5 stm

RPP / RAFF

2.5 cond
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D9407
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BFW

BFW
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VLPS
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ATM

BFW
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E9403
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D9402

E9402

LPS

E9401A/B

LPS / HPS

TK-9006 /
D-9501A

AIR

E9404B HPC

C9401

E9404A HPS

E9405 VLPS

D9403

HPS

E9411
F9402

R9402
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NAT. GAS RESIDUE
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